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JMD- - (H)
Jupiter STD/RC/FS/FC/VRC...

(H) 380V
(H) 220V

H P
WEIGHT

1∼3HP
3KG 5KG

7.5/10HP 15/20HP 30HP
15KG 17KG

Jupiter 
40∼50HP 60∼73HP 100∼120HP 147∼176HP 214HP

27KG 50KG 68KG 110KG 125KG

220V

JMD-XXX-

(A)

(HP)

(KVA)

(KW)

(V)

380V

JMD-XXX- (H)

(A)

(HP)

(KVA)

(KW)

(V)



 

 

 

1 1HP~5HP  Unit mm 7.5 HP~10HP  Unit mm 

  

15HP~30HP  Unit mm 40HP  Unit mm 

  

50HP~60HP  Unit mm  73~120HP  Unit mm 

 

 

 

7 147HP~224HP  Unit mm  

1 11HHPP~~55HHPP UUnniitt mmmmmm 77.5 HHP~~11000HHPP UUUnnit mmmm

11155HP~3~ 00HHP Unnit mmm 40HHP UUnit mm

5555550000HHHHPPPP~~~~660HHHPPPPPP UUUUUUUnnnitt mmmmmmmmmmmmm 73~120HP Unit mm

77 114477HHPP~~2222244HHPP UUUUnniitt mmmm

JPS



www.jps.comm..tw wwwww.jppss..comm.ttww wwwwww..jjppss.ccoom.tww

JPS



JPS



JPS



JPS



JPS


	p1
	p2
	p3
	p4
	p5
	p6
	p7
	p8
	p9

